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Wahlgebiet:
Wahlgebiet Nr.:
Legislaturperiode:

Brandenburg
26
2009-2014 

2.004 SPD
1.967 CDU
1.191 Linke
584 FDP
455 Grünen
211 NPD
130 FW

Stimmenverteilung zur
Wahl zum Landtag Brandenburg 1. Stimme am 27. September 2009

SPD 30,63 %

CDU 30,07 %

Linke 18,21 %
FDP 8,93 %

Grünen 6,96 %

NPD 3,23 %

FW 1,99 %
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